R

LHFIBK
HREENR
BEA T
gt ava ] Fo)
BRI T

& e E HOARF
FREHAFT
KEHAF
FHE AT
BT

BEAT

RN S
BT
REHAT

ESHNAS

B AT
KRS
ABRHEAFF
REBHAFT
AT
LRI
K RHA T
M LA
L HEEEEAN
2 AT
AT

Uk B AT

EH AT

BIRWAT
2 it AT
LESEAM
IN=F ok
LE#RLE
L A AT
Lt A T
BRI AT

.mnﬁxﬁ

S B IR
Sf5%12A

3473.
1773
939
73
224
134
120
39
25
48
39
34
21
19
21
35
585
322
70
122
29
29
13
344
219
24
39
13
31
18
127
42
13
14
44
10



BESEAL
B EAT
ERtNES

AT

RIS
KSHART
HEA A
BERB AT
B HA
BB
aEERL
AT
BEMAF
\L A
BEMAF
AT
BEHHARF
AR Past
MR A T
B A
181 oA
$|BE AT
ENEEA
B A
BB
B A
Mol R

294
128
26

17
12
24
28
13
37

162
86
28
11
16

13
124
91

18
64
21
13

23



SR

SHFHRE
ER&EAM
REHA T
B A T
W E AT
FEMAR
KPP AT
PEREHAT
BItS AT
HEMAT
B A st AS
REMAR
FRHA T
KEREE A
KERHA T

EERMAT

P AT
ERAT
KEBIAFT
FOER L AT

AEEBENM

2 HBHA T
AT
I8t 2 B AN FF
EHAF
SRHAFT
B
N
I B HAF
WL A
M LA
BEAF
T HAF
RS TR
B
BT
RISHAF

THEE—FFAR
4M5412A8

1701

831

533

75

53

59

23

11

19

32

11
339
204

29

70

22

162
117
21
11
87
44

13
19

128
56

11



KOHA
REA AT
B R BARF
B HEA
B AT
LA EEA
A AR
BEHAFF
\LFZHb AR
BT
KEART
ERRARF
LIRS B A
LR
EAE HhA
18113t
S| Bk b A Fr
BN B
BT
EEHAT
AT
T

17
10

17

61

19

16
12

54
28

15
39
17
17



