

労働審判総数

令和5年12月

新受累計	全地裁総数	3473
	東京高管内地	1773
	東京地本庁	939
	東京地立川合	73
	横浜地本庁	224
	さいたま地本庁	134
	千葉地本庁	120
	水戸地本庁	39
	宇都宮地本庁	25
	前橋地本庁	48
	静岡地本庁	39
	静岡地浜松合	34
	甲府地本庁	21
	長野地本庁	19
	長野地松本合	21
	新潟地本庁	35
	大阪高管内地	585
	大阪地本庁	322
	京都地本庁	70
	神戸地本庁	122
	奈良地本庁	29
	大津地本庁	29
	和歌山地本庁	13
	名古屋高管内地	344
	名古屋地本庁	219
	津地本庁	24
	岐阜地本庁	39
	福井地本庁	13
	金沢地本庁	31
	富山地本庁	18
	広島高管内地	127
	広島地本庁	42
	広島地福山合	13
	山口地本庁	14
	岡山地本庁	44
	鳥取地本庁	10
	松江地本庁	4

福岡高管内地	294
福岡地本府	128
福岡地小倉合	26
佐賀地本府	9
長崎地本府	17
大分地本府	12
熊本地本府	24
鹿児島地本府	28
宮崎地本府	13
那霸地本府	37
仙台高管内地	162
仙台地本府	86
福島地本府	28
山形地本府	11
盛岡地本府	16
秋田地本府	8
青森地本府	13
札幌高管内地	124
札幌地本府	91
函館地本府	7
旭川地本府	8
釧路地本府	18
高松高管内地	64
高松地本府	21
徳島地本府	13
高知地本府	7
松山地本府	23

行政第一審訴訟

令和5年12月

新受累計	全地裁総数	1701
	東京高管内地	831
	東京地本庁	533
	横浜地本庁	75
	さいたま地本庁	53
	千葉地本庁	59
	水戸地本庁	23
	宇都宮地本庁	11
	前橋地本庁	19
	静岡地本庁	32
	甲府地本庁	6
	長野地本庁	6
	新潟地本庁	11
	大阪高管内地	339
	大阪地本庁	204
	京都地本庁	29
	神戸地本庁	70
	奈良地本庁	22
	大津地本庁	8
	和歌山地本庁	6
	名古屋高管内地	162
	名古屋地本庁	117
	津地本庁	6
	岐阜地本庁	21
	福井地本庁	6
	金沢地本庁	11
	富山地本庁	1
	広島高管内地	87
	広島地本庁	44
	山口地本庁	13
	岡山地本庁	19
	鳥取地本庁	4
	松江地本庁	7
	福岡高管内地	128
	福岡地本庁	56
	佐賀地本庁	6
	長崎地本庁	11

大分地本庁	6
熊本地本庁	17
鹿児島地本庁	10
宮崎地本庁	5
那覇地本庁	17
仙台高管内地	61
仙台地本庁	19
福島地本庁	16
山形地本庁	12
盛岡地本庁	8
秋田地本庁	2
青森地本庁	4
札幌高管内地	54
札幌地本庁	28
函館地本庁	5
旭川地本庁	6
釧路地本庁	15
高松高管内地	39
高松地本庁	17
徳島地本庁	17
高知地本庁	0
松山地本庁	5